Wooden measure TYP200 yellow
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Product specification
Manufacturer
Accuracy

Level vial with slope
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Manufacturer

Weight

Product Code

SKU

IBB ID

ibb.p

SLOWIK

0.017°=0.3 mm/m

2%

Unit

Type

0.20 kg

82200

001011

10787

pcs

ELITE ATENA


https://www.ibb.pl/en/
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